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The bugs have spoken and the 2021
biological monitoring results are Iin!
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Exploring other aspects of water: legacy contaminants in fish
tissue
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- ™
1000
) L ]
L] 5000 1
500 1 .. o
] 0 L
[ ]
L ] - a '_\‘j
[ ]
H 0-
] -1000
g_ -5000 4 ! !
= 2 = = g
o SB - above dam SB - below Dam = = = =
E 12000 =
25000 1
& 2000 1
D_ W
4000 1
-25000
I:I_
-50000

1940
2000 |
2010

2020

1990
2000 |
2010

2020 |



Exploring fish communities as voices of change
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Heaton Lake
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Yellow Creek
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Cobus Creek

Turkey Creek

1202
0202
L 6h0z
L 8oz
L Lh02
L ko2
L oz
L vioz
£40Z
| zLoe
L Loz
L ooz

10.0

754

5.0

201

10
0

Christiana Creek

Rock Run Creek
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St Joseph River

Pine Creek
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Elkhart River

Simonton Lake

LLZoz
L 0zZozZ
L 6Lz
L 8oz
Loz
LaLoz
sLoz
Loz
L e1oz
| zioz
Loz
L oLz

159

10

o
o

(7/6w) serenN

7.5

5.0






< > C @& datasjrbccom

Buchanan Oles
Three Oaks ‘

Granger !

New Carlisle
953 ft

@ oSouth Bend
Mishawaka

Porte St Joseph

i

DATA INFO GAGE ~ ENVIRONMENTAL ~
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COOOO

Site sampling frequency

U

“==stantine

a | No sites selected

T White Pigeon

Middlebury

O

R
%

Sturgis

Lagrange

= 0 &

1147 ft
i

Angola

Select sites, choose a variable and click « or » to graph

Collecting, analyzing, interpreting, and
visualizing data....all in one place!



AR

uestions or want to




